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1 Iran umsha.ac.ira.karimi Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Shahanjarini-Karimi Akram 1 

4 Iran umsha.ac.irbashirian Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Bashirian Saeed 2 

5 Iran umsha.ac.irbarati Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD Barati, Majid 3 

3 Iran yahoo.commohsen_shamsi1360 Sciences Medical of University Arak PhD Shamsi, Mohsen 4 

1 Iran arezofalahi91@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Kourdestan PhD ,Fallahi Arezo 5 

1 Iran sanain20@yahoo.co.in Sciences Medical of University Baghatollah PhD ,Sanaeinasab Hormoz 6 

3 Iran yahoo.comkarimymahmood Sciences Medical of University Saveh PhD ,Karimi Mahmood 7 

10 Iran umsha.ac.irsoltanian Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Soltanian Alireza 8 

1 Iran sabzmakan@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Alborz PhD ,Sabzmakan Leila 9 

1 Iran younesmohamadi@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Mohammadi Younes 10 

1 Iran vakili@zums.ac.ir Sciences Medical of University Zanjan PhD ,Vakili Masoud Mohammad 11 

2 Iran yahoo.comzahramid2001 Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Masoomi Zahra 12 

1 Iran mansourian55@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University beheshti Shahid PhD ,Mansorian Morteza 13 

1 Iran smohebi@muq.ac.ir Sciences Medical of University Qom PhD ,Mohebi Siamak 14 

1 Iran parsa@umsha.ac.ir Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Parsa Parisa 15 

1 Iran dr_haghighi_ps@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan MD ,Haghighi Mohammad 16 

1 Iran parvaneh.tay@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Kourdestan PhD ,Teymori Parvaneh 17 

3 Iran shamsaei68@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Shamsaei Farshid 18 

2 Iran @umsha.ac.irhazavehei Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Hazavhei Mehdi Mohammad 19 

1 Iran m_vahedian2002@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University ashhadM PhD ,Vahedian Mohammad 20 
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1 Iran m1ahmad2000@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Ahmadpanah Mohammad 21 

2 Iran forouzan.rezapour@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,ezapourR orouzanF 22 

2 Iran man.karami@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,iKaram Manochehr 23 

5 Iran yahoo.combabak_moeini Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,oeiniM abakB 24 

1 Iran shohreh_400@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Emdadi Shohreh 25 

4 Iran araban62@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Ahvaz PhD ,Araban Marzieh 26 

1 Iran fe.zamani@hlth.mui.ac.i Sciences Medical of University Isfahan PhD ,Zamani Fereshteh 27 

2 Iran f_jalilian@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Kermanshah PhD ,Jalilian Farzad 28 

 


